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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         
             Producer: 1390 Triangle Cross LLC, Show Date: 12/09/23            
                       Contact: Deb Christy 785 543 7829                       
                     Location: Kiplinger Arena, Norton, KS                     
                  C 3D SLOT RACE Jackpot in 3D Slot Race $1000              
                                                                               
                     Race Sponsored by: Duba Trailers                       
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  4600.00, Rider count = 36         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.396, Placings =  7, Pool = $ 2300.00                      
     2D Time = 15.896, Placings =  7, Pool = $ 1380.00                      
     3D Time = 16.396, Placings =  9, Pool = $  920.00                      
                     Not Placed = 13                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.396 $1150.00        Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You               
   2nd 15.496 $690.00         Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia       
   3rd 15.518 $460.00         Samantha Flannery on Shez Lucky N Smooth      
   4th 15.573                 Kayla Jones on KG Justasfabulous              
   5th 15.626                 Carley Cervi on Eddie Flit                    
   6th 15.789                 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force              
   7th 15.869                 Hailey Witte on Frenchmans Humbolt            
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.008 $690.00         Mackenzie McCuistion on Runner Gone Wild      
   2nd 16.037 $414.00         Carley Cervi on Flit Cinnamon                 
   3rd 16.085 $276.00         Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz            
   4th 16.087                 Jenna Eshleman on Mighty Valiant Judge        
   5th 16.217                 Chandler Camblin on VF Silver Design          
   6th 16.279                 Chandler Camblin on Lookin At Bluejeans       
   7th 16.287                 Samantha Flannery on DL Fancydontletmedown    
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.433 $460.00         D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
   2nd 16.434 $276.00         Paul Knorr on PTL Salty Okey                  
   3rd 16.466 $184.00         Lauren Guntle on Hermans Smooth Jet           
   4th 16.477                 Gretchen Goedeken on Spots In My Dreams       
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   5th 16.488                 Hannah Rupprecht on TS Tres Shota Fame        
   6th 16.730                 Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot          
   7th 16.803                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Kate                   
   8th 17.008                 Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special          
   9th 17.307                 Lorri Knorr on The Fire Guy                   
N/T    400.000                Katie Koenig on JL Cute In Cuffs              
SCR    400.000                Brenna Kohle on Eyes A French Guy             
N/T    415.742                Cheryl Wallace on Not Jess Any Guy            
N/T    415.816                Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold            
N/T    415.986                Deb Cox on JKR Kenny                          
N/T    416.011                Payson Haines on Dashin Rose                  
N/T    416.095                Katie Haythorn on Firewater Lu                
N/T    416.220                Maddy McGee on Caraways Winnin Wine           
N/T    416.232                Shanan Doherty on A French Goodbye            
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                  C 3D SLOT RACE Jackpot in 3D Slot Race $1000              
                                                                               
                     Race Sponsored by: Duba Trailers                       
                                                                               
N/T    416.257                Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO              
N/T    416.334                Ashlyn Johnson on French Streak To Paris      
N/T    416.835                Essential Connally on Skip Around 3           
N/T    417.257                Shanan Doherty on Annies Share Of Fame        
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                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sat 4D Open $500                  
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: Overton Vet Clinic                     
                                                                               
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  5864.00, Rider count = 149        
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.380, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 2052.40                      
     2D Time = 15.880, Placings = 30, Pool = $ 1759.20                      
     3D Time = 16.380, Placings = 28, Pool = $ 1172.80                      
     4D Time = 16.880, Placings = 44, Pool = $  879.60                      
                     Not Placed = 36                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.380 $677.29         Kelly Forell on Cowboys Ginnin 851            
   2nd 15.396 $554.15         Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You               
   3rd 15.412 $410.48         Katie Loughran on Streakinflash Grey          
   4th 15.496 $266.81         Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia       
   5th 15.518 $143.67         Samantha Flannery on Shez Lucky N Smooth      
   6th 15.573                 Kayla Jones on KG Justasfabulous              
   7th 15.578                 Taryn Boxleitner on Bardells Vegas guy        
   8th 15.626                 Carley Cervi on Eddie Flit                    
   9th 15.728                 Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi             
  10th 15.789                 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force              
  11th 15.869                 Hailey Witte on Frenchmans Humbolt            
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.881 $580.54         Carrie Sutton on Fame Miss Barbie             
   2nd 15.907 $474.98         Hillery Yager on Hazers Fame N French         
   3rd 15.918 $351.84         Arika Starr on Jett                           
   4th 15.923 $228.70         Kristina Van Wyk on JL Twisted Roc            
   5th 15.935 $123.14         Debbie Pate on VC I Plainly Roc               
   6th 15.995                 Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boons Bank          
   7th 16.003                 Kari Boxleitner on Flicka My Cash             
   8th 16.008                 Mackenzie McCuistion on Runner Gone Wild      
   9th 16.037                 Carley Cervi on Flit Cinnamon                 
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  10th 16.067                 Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech                  
  11th 16.080                 Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno            
  12th 16.085                 Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz            
  13th 16.087                 Jenna Eshleman on Mighty Valiant Judge        
  14th 16.090                 Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
  15th 16.109                 Mackenzie McCuistion on I Am A Classy Lion    
  16th 16.151                 Justy Hagen on KPS Ashes Got Bugs             
  17th 16.156                 Angie Hoss on CircleBar Yonder                
  18th 16.163                 Kristina Van Wyk on LH Sheza Hellavalane      
  19th 16.195                 Sky Mae Dean on Taterwood Lady                
  20th 16.196                 Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin                 
  21st 16.217                 Chandler Camblin on VF Silver Design          
  22nd 16.224                 Sandy McElreath on Instant Effort Kiva        
  23rd 16.269                 Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey           
  24th 16.276                 Rose Hildebrandt on Cash N Dash Dot Com       
  25th 16.279                 Chandler Camblin on Lookin At Bluejeans       
  26th 16.287                 Samantha Flannery on DL Fancydontletmedown    
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                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sat 4D Open $500                  

                  Race Sponsored by: Overton Vet Clinic                     

  27th 16.289                 Maggie Underhill on HEAVENLY DEJA VU          
  28th 16.305                 Rose Hildebrandt on Dashn With Dynamite       
  29th 16.335                 Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red           
  30th 16.360                 Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis             
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.429 $387.02         Hillery Yager on PG Hammer Time               
   2nd 16.433 $316.66         D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
   3rd 16.434 $234.56         Paul Knorr on PTL Salty Okey                  
   4th 16.457 $152.46         Payton Nelson on Jaybirds Blue Moon           
   5th 16.465 $ 82.10         Samantha Flannery on SW Nothinholdnmeback     
   6th 16.466                 Lauren Guntle on Hermans Smooth Jet           
   7th 16.477                 Gretchen Goedeken on Spots In My Dreams       
   8th 16.486                 Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman         
   9th 16.488                 Hannah Rupprecht on TS Tres Shota Fame        
  10th 16.493                 Lauren Guntle on Frenchtalistic Stacy         
  11th 16.500                 Peyton Fisher on Smart Play Mavis             
  12th 16.548                 Gretchen Goedeken on Fine Whatever            
  13th 16.558                 Bryce Combs on Frenchmans Roo                 
  14th 16.601                 Jensen Miner on Mr Cashmere                   
  15th 16.615                 Cheryl Wallace on JMS Frenchbug               
  16th 16.620                 Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey         
  17th 16.730                 Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot          
  18th 16.754                 Beth Baxter on R Helen                        
  19th 16.761                 Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort          
  20th 16.765                 Teresa McCormick on Bams Lisa 2006            
  21st 16.767                 Hillery Yager on Crashin In Ta Heaven         
  22nd 16.775                 Neligh Robinson on IM A HOLY KNIGHT           
  23rd 16.786                 Hadly Ureste on This Frogs Famous             
  24th 16.803                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Kate                   
  25th 16.820                 Kristina Van Wyk on SB Ima Slick Victory      
  26th 16.822                 Sarah Gunkel on Fabulous Diamond              
  27th 16.825                 Bailey Briggs on Boon Shooter 26              
  28th 16.843                 Bailey Briggs on TruckingGooseBumps           
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.900 $290.27         Paul Knorr on Tonto Ta Fame                   
   2nd 16.911 $206.71         Hannah Rupprecht on Money Pitch               
Tie    16.911 $206.71         Jozlyn Anderson on Jack the Money             
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   4th 16.915 $114.35         Angela Marietta on Latte (NR)                 
   5th 16.934 $ 61.57         Ashlyn Johnson on G Bow Tie                   
   6th 16.992                 Mikiah Mermis on FC Strait Cheyenne           
   7th 17.008                 Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special          
   8th 17.030                 Lauren Sheppard on Choc NR                    
   9th 17.052                 Kelly Forell on Jetta Payday                  
  10th 17.056                 Brea Branic on Seventh Bar Willie             
  11th 17.086                 Bailey Bell on Hot With Perfection            
  12th 17.096                 Lisa Munyon on GK Rowdys Frenchman            
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                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sat 4D Open $500                  

                  Race Sponsored by: Overton Vet Clinic                     

  13th 17.101                 Lisa Johnson on SL Fire Wall                  
  14th 17.120                 Samantha Flannery on JLosstreaknbling         
  15th 17.137         20881   Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk              
  16th 17.204                 Lauren Guntle on Vivas Lucky Frenchman        
  17th 17.209                 Marty Leach on Ames                           
  18th 17.246                 Kelsey Lauenstein on KL Tic Toc               
  19th 17.307                 Lorri Knorr on The Fire Guy                   
  20th 17.345                 Rowan Gordon on A Little Light                
  21st 17.357                 Sky Mae Dean on Hotrod Barbie Monroe          
  22nd 17.360                 Clint Milliman on SM Blue Streaker            
  23rd 17.376                 Danielle Lamb on Blue                         
  24th 17.458                 Cheyenne Rathe on Firens Red Princess         
  25th 17.498                 Nancy Rudeen on CD Doc Pines                  
  26th 17.562                 Megan Zion on Lite It Up Letty                
  27th 17.593                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Chex The Frost        
  28th 17.663                 Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash         
  29th 17.672                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Streaknbluedrift      
  30th 17.691                 Bobbi Nelsen on CBS SlidinByYaBabe            
  31st 17.803                 Natalie Harrington on Fly Berry High          
  32nd 17.823                 Susan Swanson on Convincing Feeling           
  33rd 17.874                 Tricia Guntle on Roxanne                      
  34th 17.926                 Tawnya Fry on Choctaws Lil SureShot           
  35th 18.070                 Shannon Schlachter on Mr Red Hots             
  36th 18.117                 Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol        
  37th 18.217                 Wendy Keef on Wrangler (NR)                   
  38th 18.423                 Lori Ferguson on SV Zans Sweet Zoe            
  39th 18.620                 Arika Starr on Bugg NR                        
  40th 18.916                 Tara K. Harris on Jinx Be On Fire             
  41st 19.517                 Kelley Haythorn on Too Suen Pete              
  42nd 20.578                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Jane NR                
  43rd 22.698                 Cadence Magnuson on War Room                  
  44th 25.538                 Peyton Rife on Smoky NR                       
N/T    400.000                Kristina Van Wyk on Firstclass Ta Heaven      
N/T    400.000                Katie Koenig on JL Cute In Cuffs              
N/T    400.000                Raina Swanson on PFF Dashin Bailey            
SCR    400.000                Brenna Kohle on Eyes A French Guy             
N/T    415.742                Cheryl Wallace on Not Jess Any Guy            
N/T    415.816                Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold            
N/T    415.908                Taryn Boxleitner on Dash Ta Bame Bardell      
N/T    415.986                Deb Cox on JKR Kenny                          
N/T    416.011                Payson Haines on Dashin Rose                  
N/T    416.095                Katie Haythorn on Firewater Lu                
N/T    416.125                Kelly Forell on Party Crown                   
N/T    416.191                Rose Hildebrandt on Eyesa Pay Day             
N/T    416.220                Maddy McGee on Caraways Winnin Wine           
N/T    416.232                Shanan Doherty on A French Goodbye            
N/T    416.257                Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO              
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N/T    416.287                Katie Loughran on Triple Vodka On Rox         
                                                                               
3:12 PM 09/17/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 4  
                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sat 4D Open $500                  

                  Race Sponsored by: Overton Vet Clinic                     

N/T    416.334                Ashlyn Johnson on French Streak To Paris      
N/T    416.377                Roberta Jarvis on TheFirewatermachine         
N/T    416.507                Kelsey Lauenstein on UR Ashes Left Behind     
N/T    416.599                RayAnne Griffin on Petes Money Girl           
N/T    416.720                Michele Witt on My Lion Eyes                  
N/T    416.835                Essential Connally on Skip Around 3           
N/T    417.257                Shanan Doherty on Annies Share Of Fame        
N/T    417.288                Steph Pilger on Smoke Molly San               
N/T    417.425                Kari Boxleitner on Hotterthanafantasy         
N/T    417.459                Hailey Witte on Pay N The Bills               
N/T    417.677                Shawna Blanka on Paddys Mayday                
N/T    417.830                Lauren Sheppard on Caldman NR                 
N/T    417.879                Hillery Yager on On Eagles Wings              
N/T    418.396                Samantha Flannery on Shez An Amber Wonder     
N/T    418.701                Addison Oliver on Sioux NR                    
N/T    418.714                Lexie Macumber on Heza Winning Verson         
N/T    418.951                Eva Schlachter on Chrome E Pee Wee            
N/T    421.409                Samantha Flannery on Reddy For Prestige       
N/T    425.129                D'Ann Gehlsen on Holland Hottie               
N/T    9915.851               Michele Witt on KR Winnabunch                 
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                       C Youth 3D Jackpot in Sat 3D Youth                   
                                                                               
                    Race Sponsored by: Ferguson Angus                       
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   680.00, Rider count = 29         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.728, Placings =  8, Pool = $  340.00                      
     2D Time = 16.728, Placings =  6, Pool = $  204.00                      
     3D Time = 17.728, Placings =  7, Pool = $  136.00                      
                     Not Placed = 8                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.728 $170.00              Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi        
   2nd 15.869 $102.00              Hailey Witte on Frenchmans Humbolt       
   3rd 16.196 $ 68.00              Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin            
   4th 16.335                      Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red      
   5th 16.360                      Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis        
   6th 16.481                      Peyton Fisher on Quincys Miss Ace        
   7th 16.500                      Peyton Fisher on Smart Play Mavis        
   8th 16.601                      Jensen Miner on Mr Cashmere              
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.824 $102.00              Adeline Hill on Flit Miss Otoe           
   2nd 17.086 $ 61.20              Bailey Bell on Hot With Perfection       
   3rd 17.154 $ 40.80              Payson Haines on Gypsy Sly Cat           
   4th 17.397                      Neligh Robinson on IM A HOLY KNIGHT      
   5th 17.663                      Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash    
   6th 17.722                      Jensen Miner on Bb King Adios            
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 17.842 $ 68.00              Ruby June Edwards on JJ Smoken Elliots St
   2nd 18.564 $ 40.80              Lexie Macumber on Heza Winning Verson    
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   3rd 18.911 $ 27.20              Adeline Hill on Muffy Cinnamon NR        
   4th 19.153                      Reese Erbert on Dahlia                   
   5th 19.617                      Landry Ureste on PHC Chexnthatout        
   6th 19.744                      Ivy Chipperfield on Doc ORobin           
   7th 22.698                      Cadence Magnuson on War Room             
N/T    400.000                     Gracie Downing on Rica NR                
N/T    416.011                     Payson Haines on Dashin Rose             
N/T    416.835                     Essential Connally on Skip Around 3      
N/T    417.459                     Hailey Witte on Pay N The Bills          
N/T    417.780                     Mae Keef on SV Zans War Jet              
N/T    418.910                     Addison Oliver on Sioux NR               
N/T    418.951                     Eva Schlachter on Chrome E Pee Wee       
N/T    426.031                     Peyton Rife on Smoky NR                  
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                   C 2D Poles Jackpot in Sat 2D Derby Sidepot               
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   868.00, Rider count = 31         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.396, Placings =  6, Pool = $  520.80                      
     2D Time = 16.146, Placings = 18, Pool = $  347.20                      
                     Not Placed = 7                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.396 $208.32         Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You               
   2nd 15.518 $156.24         Samantha Flannery on Shez Lucky N Smooth      
   3rd 15.573 $104.16         Kayla Jones on KG Justasfabulous              
   4th 15.935 $ 52.08         Debbie Pate on VC I Plainly Roc               
   5th 15.995                 Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boons Bank          
   6th 16.087                 Jenna Eshleman on Mighty Valiant Judge        
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.156 $138.88         Angie Hoss on CircleBar Yonder                
   2nd 16.163 $104.16         Kristina Van Wyk on LH Sheza Hellavalane      
   3rd 16.217 $ 69.44         Chandler Camblin on VF Silver Design          
   4th 16.276 $ 34.72         Rose Hildebrandt on Cash N Dash Dot Com       
   5th 16.279                 Chandler Camblin on Lookin At Bluejeans       
   6th 16.289                 Maggie Underhill on HEAVENLY DEJA VU          
   7th 16.433                 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
   8th 16.434                 Paul Knorr on PTL Salty Okey                  
   9th 16.486                 Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman         
  10th 16.488                 Hannah Rupprecht on TS Tres Shota Fame        
  11th 16.730                 Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot          
  12th 16.803                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Kate                   
  13th 16.820                 Kristina Van Wyk on SB Ima Slick Victory      
  14th 16.822                 Sarah Gunkel on Fabulous Diamond              
  15th 16.911                 Hannah Rupprecht on Money Pitch               
  16th 17.052                 Kelly Forell on Jetta Payday                  
  17th 17.137         20881   Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk              
  18th 17.307                 Lorri Knorr on The Fire Guy                   
N/T    400.000                Katie Koenig on JL Cute In Cuffs              
N/T    400.000                Kristina Van Wyk on Firstclass Ta Heaven      
N/T    415.816                Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold            
N/T    416.125                Kelly Forell on Party Crown                   
N/T    416.191                Rose Hildebrandt on Eyesa Pay Day             
N/T    416.720                Michele Witt on My Lion Eyes                  
N/T    417.257                Shanan Doherty on Annies Share Of Fame        

3:12 PM 09/17/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                     C Senior 4D Jackpot in Sat Sr Sidepot                  
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Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   775.00, Rider count = 31         

     1D Time = 15.380, Placings =  4, Pool = $  271.25                      
     2D Time = 15.880, Placings =  9, Pool = $  232.50                      
     3D Time = 16.380, Placings =  6, Pool = $  155.00                      
     4D Time = 16.880, Placings =  8, Pool = $  116.25                      
                     Not Placed = 4                                         

                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.380 $162.75              Kelly Forell on Cowboys Ginnin 851       
   2nd 15.496 $108.50              Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia  
   3rd 15.518                      Samantha Flannery on Shez Lucky N Smooth 
   4th 15.789                      Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force         

                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.935 $139.50              Debbie Pate on VC I Plainly Roc          
   2nd 16.067 $ 93.00              Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech             
   3rd 16.080                      Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno       
   4th 16.085         NE00         Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz       
   5th 16.090                      Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader      
   6th 16.151                      Justy Hagen on KPS Ashes Got Bugs        
   7th 16.156                      Angie Hoss on CircleBar Yonder           
   8th 16.224                      Sandy McElreath on Instant Effort Kiva   
   9th 16.269                      Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey      
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.433 $ 93.00              D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy    
   2nd 16.434 $ 62.00              Paul Knorr on PTL Salty Okey             
   3rd 16.486                      Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman    
   4th 16.620                      Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey    
   5th 16.754                      Beth Baxter on R Helen                   
   6th 16.761                      Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort     
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.900 $ 69.75              Paul Knorr on Tonto Ta Fame              
   2nd 17.008 $ 46.50              Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special     
   3rd 17.137         NE00 20881   Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk         
   4th 17.209                      Marty Leach on Ames                      
   5th 17.307                      Lorri Knorr on The Fire Guy              
   6th 17.691                      Bobbi Nelsen on CBS SlidinByYaBabe       
   7th 17.803                      Natalie Harrington on Fly Berry High     
   8th 18.916                      Tara K. Harris on Jinx Be On Fire        
N/T    415.986                     Deb Cox on JKR Kenny                     
N/T    416.257                     Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO         
N/T    416.720                     Michele Witt on My Lion Eyes             
N/T    9915.851                    Michele Witt on KR Winnabunch            

                                                                               
3:12 PM 09/17/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                    C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sat Diamond Classic                 
                                                                               
                    Race Sponsored by: Diamond Classic                      
                                                                               
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  -243.00, Rider count = 27         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.396, Placings =  5, Pool = $  -85.05                      
     2D Time = 15.896, Placings =  9, Pool = $  -72.90                      
     3D Time = 16.396, Placings =  3, Pool = $  -48.60                      
     4D Time = 16.896, Placings =  4, Pool = $  -36.45                      
                     Not Placed = 6                                         
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                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.396                 Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You               
   2nd 15.412                 Katie Loughran on Streakinflash Grey          
   3rd 15.518                 Samantha Flannery on Shez Lucky N Smooth      
   4th 15.573                 Kayla Jones on KG Justasfabulous              
   5th 15.789                 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force              

                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.907                 Hillery Yager on Hazers Fame N French         
   2nd 15.923                 Kristina Van Wyk on JL Twisted Roc            
   3rd 15.935                 Debbie Pate on VC I Plainly Roc               
   4th 16.008                 Mackenzie McCuistion on Runner Gone Wild      
   5th 16.080                 Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno            
   6th 16.163                 Kristina Van Wyk on LH Sheza Hellavalane      
   7th 16.217                 Chandler Camblin on VF Silver Design          
   8th 16.276                 Rose Hildebrandt on Cash N Dash Dot Com       
   9th 16.287                 Samantha Flannery on DL Fancydontletmedown    
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.465                 Samantha Flannery on SW Nothinholdnmeback     
   2nd 16.488                 Hannah Rupprecht on TS Tres Shota Fame        
   3rd 16.820                 Kristina Van Wyk on SB Ima Slick Victory      

                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.137         20881   Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk              
   2nd 17.209                 Marty Leach on Ames                           
   3rd 17.246                 Kelsey Lauenstein on KL Tic Toc               
   4th 17.307                 Lorri Knorr on The Fire Guy                   
N/T    400.000                Katie Koenig on JL Cute In Cuffs              
N/T    400.000                Kristina Van Wyk on Firstclass Ta Heaven      
N/T    415.816                Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold            
N/T    416.287                Katie Loughran on Triple Vodka On Rox         
N/T    418.396                Samantha Flannery on Shez An Amber Wonder     
N/T    421.409                Samantha Flannery on Reddy For Prestige       

                                                                               
3:12 PM 09/17/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
             C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Sun Futurity 2D Showcase         
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC                     
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   726.00, Rider count = 17         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.888, Placings = 13, Pool = $  435.60                      
     2D Time = 16.888, Placings =  2, Pool = $  290.40                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.888 $174.24         Matthew Symonds on Streakn Lil Boonsmal       
   2nd 16.148 $130.68         Hillery Yager on Hazers Fame N French         
   3rd 16.199 $ 87.12         Hillery Yager on PG Hammer Time               
   4th 16.213 $ 43.56         Samantha Flannery on SW Nothinholdnmeback     
   5th 16.389                 Samantha Flannery on JLosstreaknbling         
   6th 16.455                 Samantha Flannery on Reddy For Prestige       
   7th 16.561                 Hillery Yager on Crashin In Ta Heaven         
   8th 16.670                 Samantha Flannery on DL Fancydontletmedown    
   9th 16.693                 Megan Zion on Lite It Up Letty                
  10th 16.695                 Cheyenne Rathe on Firens Red Princess         
  11th 16.795                 Kelsey Lauenstein on KL Tic Toc               
  12th 16.841                 Samantha Flannery on Shez An Amber Wonder     
  13th 16.872                 Marty Leach on Ames                           
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                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.881 $174.24         Kelley Haythorn on Too Suen Pete              
   2nd 17.929 $116.16         Raina Swanson on BXL Rattler Rey              
N/T    416.076                Matthew Symonds on Tres Soles                 
N/T    416.459                Matthew Symonds on BHR Rosabelle Frost        

                                                                               
3:12 PM 09/17/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sun 4D Open $500                  
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: Pivot Point Equine                     
                                                                               
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  5144.00, Rider count = 129        
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.167, Placings =  7, Pool = $ 1800.40                      
     2D Time = 15.667, Placings = 28, Pool = $ 1543.20                      
     3D Time = 16.167, Placings = 26, Pool = $ 1028.80                      
     4D Time = 16.667, Placings = 42, Pool = $  771.60                      
                     Not Placed = 26                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.167 $594.13         Samantha Flannery on Shez Lucky N Smooth      
   2nd 15.243 $486.11         Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia       
   3rd 15.304 $360.08         Kelly Forell on Cowboys Ginnin 851            
   4th 15.452 $234.05         Chandler Camblin on VF Silver Design          
   5th 15.555 $126.03         Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force              
   6th 15.651                 Maggie Underhill on HEAVENLY DEJA VU          
   7th 15.654                 Carrie Sutton on Fame Miss Barbie             
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.681 $509.26         Debbie Pate on VC I Plainly Roc               
   2nd 15.696 $416.66         Hailey Witte on Frenchmans Humbolt            
   3rd 15.721 $308.64         Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin                 
   4th 15.778 $200.62         Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You               
   5th 15.788 $108.02         Kristina Van Wyk on JL Twisted Roc            
   6th 15.826                 Deb Cox on JKR Kenny                          
   7th 15.829                 Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi             
   8th 15.888                 Matthew Symonds on Streakn Lil Boonsmal       
   9th 15.900                 Arika Starr on Jett                           
  10th 15.906                 Rose Hildebrandt on Cash N Dash Dot Com       
  11th 15.908                 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
  12th 15.921                 Payson Haines on Dashin Rose                  
  13th 15.928                 Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno            
  14th 15.947                 Gretchen Goedeken on Spots In My Dreams       
  15th 15.955                 Chandler Camblin on Lookin At Bluejeans       
  16th 15.971                 Rose Hildebrandt on Dashn With Dynamite       
  17th 15.976                 Kristina Van Wyk on LH Sheza Hellavalane      
  18th 16.020                 Kelly Forell on Party Crown                   
  19th 16.051                 Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz            
  20th 16.077                 Payton Nelson on Jaybirds Blue Moon           
  21st 16.080                 Lauren Guntle on Hermans Smooth Jet           
  22nd 16.107                 Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO              
Tie    16.107                 Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
  24th 16.109                 Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman         
  25th 16.117                 Angie Hoss on CircleBar Yonder                
  26th 16.129                 Justy Hagen on KPS Ashes Got Bugs             
  27th 16.143                 Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red           
  28th 16.148                 Hillery Yager on Hazers Fame N French         
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
                                                                               
3:12 PM 09/17/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 2  
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                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sun 4D Open $500                  
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: Pivot Point Equine                     
                                                                               
   1st 16.199 $339.50         Hillery Yager on PG Hammer Time               
   2nd 16.213 $277.78         Samantha Flannery on SW Nothinholdnmeback     
   3rd 16.222 $205.76         Bailey Bell on Hot With Perfection            
   4th 16.223 $133.74         Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey           
   5th 16.269 $ 72.02 20881   Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk              
   6th 16.292                 Jensen Miner on Mr Cashmere                   
   7th 16.368                 Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot          
   8th 16.377                 Hillery Yager on On Eagles Wings              
   9th 16.382                 Chelsi Brown on Bailey                        
  10th 16.389                 Samantha Flannery on JLosstreaknbling         
  11th 16.417                 Nancy Rudeen on CD Doc Pines                  
  12th 16.454                 Matthew Symonds on Whata Cash Bug             
  13th 16.455                 Samantha Flannery on Reddy For Prestige       
  14th 16.479                 Kelsey Lauenstein on UR Ashes Left Behind     
  15th 16.483                 Steph Pilger on Smoke Molly San               
  16th 16.490                 Gretchen Goedeken on Fine Whatever            
  17th 16.496                 Brea Branic on Seventh Bar Willie             
  18th 16.514                 Katie Koenig on JL Cute In Cuffs              
  19th 16.528                 Lauren Guntle on Frenchtalistic Stacy         
  20th 16.536                 Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special          
  21st 16.544                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Kate                   
  22nd 16.561                 Hillery Yager on Crashin In Ta Heaven         
  23rd 16.568                 Sandy McElreath on Instant Effort Kiva        
  24th 16.603                 Kelly Forell on Jetta Payday                  
  25th 16.614                 Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey         
  26th 16.646                 Lisa Munyon on GK Rowdys Frenchman            

                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.670 $254.63         Samantha Flannery on DL Fancydontletmedown    
   2nd 16.689 $208.33         Bryce Combs on Frenchmans Roo                 
   3rd 16.693 $154.32         Megan Zion on Lite It Up Letty                
   4th 16.695 $100.31         Cheyenne Rathe on Firens Red Princess         
   5th 16.713 $ 54.01         Kristina Van Wyk on SB Ima Slick Victory      
   6th 16.746                 Bailey Briggs on Boon Shooter 26              
   7th 16.749                 Paul Knorr on PTL Salty Okey                  
   8th 16.779                 Clint Milliman on SM Blue Streaker            
   9th 16.795                 Kelsey Lauenstein on KL Tic Toc               
  10th 16.811                 Beth Baxter on R Helen                        
  11th 16.826                 Angela Marietta on Latte (NR)                 
  12th 16.834                 Lauren Guntle on Vivas Lucky Frenchman        
  13th 16.841                 Samantha Flannery on Shez An Amber Wonder     
  14th 16.872                 Marty Leach on Ames                           
  15th 16.920                 Sky Mae Dean on Hotrod Barbie Monroe          
  16th 16.934                 Lorri Knorr on The Fire Guy                   
  17th 16.968                 Sarah Gunkel on Fabulous Diamond              
  18th 16.980                 Shawna Blanka on Paddys Mayday                
  19th 17.010                 Bailey Briggs on TruckingGooseBumps           
  20th 17.024                 Mikiah Mermis on FC Strait Cheyenne           

3:12 PM 09/17/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 3  
                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sun 4D Open $500                  
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: Pivot Point Equine                     
                                                                               
  21st 17.027                 Tara K. Harris on Jinx Be On Fire             
  22nd 17.037                 Jensen Miner on Bb King Adios                 
  23rd 17.098                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Streaknbluedrift      
  24th 17.376                 Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash         
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  25th 17.428                 Bobbi Nelsen on CBS SlidinByYaBabe            
  26th 17.507                 Addison Oliver on Sioux NR                    
  27th 17.633                 Maura Christen on JP Hittin Checks            
  28th 17.647                 Jozlyn Anderson on Jack the Money             
  29th 17.660                 Paul Knorr on Tonto Ta Fame                   
  30th 17.673                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Chex The Frost        
  31st 17.677                 Susan Swanson on Convincing Feeling           
  32nd 17.881                 Kelley Haythorn on Too Suen Pete              
  33rd 17.942                 Tricia Guntle on Roxanne                      
  34th 18.145                 Eva Schlachter on Chrome E Pee Wee            
  35th 18.201                 Lexie Macumber on Heza Winning Verson         
  36th 18.231                 Wendy Keef on Wrangler (NR)                   
  37th 18.478                 Arika Starr on Bugg NR                        
  38th 19.359                 Tawnya Fry on Box S Flashin Jack              
  39th 21.967                 Brenda Delano on RockingRubyTuesday           
  40th 21.987                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Jane NR                
  41st 22.196                 Peyton Rife on Smoky NR                       
  42nd 22.324                 Cadence Magnuson on War Room                  
N/T    400.000                Rowan Gordon on A Little Light                
N/T    400.000                Sky Mae Dean on Taterwood Lady                
N/T    400.000                Payson Haines on Gypsy Sly Cat                
N/T    400.000                Raina Swanson on PFF Dashin Bailey            
N/T    400.000                Kristina Van Wyk on Firstclass Ta Heaven      
N/T    415.571                Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boons Bank          
N/T    415.803                RayAnne Griffin on Petes Money Girl           
N/T    416.076                Matthew Symonds on Tres Soles                 
N/T    416.182                Mackenzie McCuistion on I Am A Classy Lion    
N/T    416.297                Jenna Eshleman on Mighty Valiant Judge        
N/T    416.357                Lisa Johnson on SL Fire Wall                  
N/T    416.388                Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort          
N/T    416.459                Matthew Symonds on BHR Rosabelle Frost        
N/T    416.681                Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold            
N/T    416.751                Michele Witt on My Lion Eyes                  
N/T    416.989                Michele Witt on KR Winnabunch                 
N/T    417.073                Taryn Namuth on LL Major Aramis               
N/T    417.309                Mackenzie McCuistion on Runner Gone Wild      
N/T    417.316                Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol        
N/T    417.400                Shannon Schlachter on Mr Red Hots             
N/T    417.437                Rose Hildebrandt on Eyesa Pay Day             
N/T    418.015                Tawnya Fry on Choctaws Lil SureShot           
N/T    420.570                D'Ann Gehlsen on Holland Hottie               
N/T    421.326                Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech                  
N/T    422.088                Maddy McGee on Caraways Winnin Wine           
N/T    429.001                Hailey Witte on Pay N The Bills               

                                                                               
3:12 PM 09/17/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                     C Senior 4D Jackpot in Sun Sr Sidepot                  
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   750.00, Rider count = 30         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.167, Placings =  4, Pool = $  262.50                      
     2D Time = 15.667, Placings = 10, Pool = $  225.00                      
     3D Time = 16.167, Placings =  5, Pool = $  150.00                      
     4D Time = 16.667, Placings =  7, Pool = $  112.50                      
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.167 $157.50              Samantha Flannery on Shez Lucky N Smooth 
   2nd 15.243 $105.00              Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia  
   3rd 15.304                      Kelly Forell on Cowboys Ginnin 851       
   4th 15.555                      Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force         
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                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.681 $135.00              Debbie Pate on VC I Plainly Roc          
   2nd 15.826 $ 90.00              Deb Cox on JKR Kenny                     
   3rd 15.908                      D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy    
   4th 15.928                      Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno       
   5th 16.051         NE00         Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz       
   6th 16.107                      Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader      
Tie    16.107                      Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO         
   8th 16.109                      Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman    
   9th 16.117                      Angie Hoss on CircleBar Yonder           
  10th 16.129                      Justy Hagen on KPS Ashes Got Bugs        

                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.223 $ 90.00              Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey      
   2nd 16.269 $ 60.00 NE00 20881   Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk         
   3rd 16.536                      Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special     
   4th 16.568                      Sandy McElreath on Instant Effort Kiva   
   5th 16.614                      Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey    
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.749 $ 67.50              Paul Knorr on PTL Salty Okey             
   2nd 16.811 $ 45.00              Beth Baxter on R Helen                   
   3rd 16.872                      Marty Leach on Ames                      
   4th 16.934                      Lorri Knorr on The Fire Guy              
   5th 17.027                      Tara K. Harris on Jinx Be On Fire        
   6th 17.428                      Bobbi Nelsen on CBS SlidinByYaBabe       
   7th 17.660                      Paul Knorr on Tonto Ta Fame              
N/T    416.388                     Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort     
N/T    416.751                     Michele Witt on My Lion Eyes             
N/T    416.989                     Michele Witt on KR Winnabunch            
N/T    421.326                     Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech             

                                                                               
3:12 PM 09/17/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
               C 2D Derby Sidepot Jackpot in Sun 2D Derby Sidepot           
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   780.00, Rider count = 26         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.167, Placings =  7, Pool = $  468.00                      
     2D Time = 15.917, Placings = 12, Pool = $  312.00                      
                     Not Placed = 7                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.167 $173.16         Samantha Flannery on Shez Lucky N Smooth      
   2nd 15.452 $131.04         Chandler Camblin on VF Silver Design          
   3rd 15.651 $ 93.60         Maggie Underhill on HEAVENLY DEJA VU          
   4th 15.681 $ 70.20         Debbie Pate on VC I Plainly Roc               
   5th 15.778                 Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You               
   6th 15.906                 Rose Hildebrandt on Cash N Dash Dot Com       
   7th 15.908                 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.955 $115.44         Chandler Camblin on Lookin At Bluejeans       
   2nd 15.976 $ 87.36         Kristina Van Wyk on LH Sheza Hellavalane      
   3rd 16.020 $ 62.40         Kelly Forell on Party Crown                   
   4th 16.109 $ 46.80         Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman         
   5th 16.117                 Angie Hoss on CircleBar Yonder                
   6th 16.269         20881   Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk              
   7th 16.368                 Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot          
   8th 16.603                 Kelly Forell on Jetta Payday                  
   9th 16.713                 Kristina Van Wyk on SB Ima Slick Victory      
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  10th 16.749                 Paul Knorr on PTL Salty Okey                  
  11th 16.934                 Lorri Knorr on The Fire Guy                   
  12th 16.968                 Sarah Gunkel on Fabulous Diamond              
N/T    400.000                Kristina Van Wyk on Firstclass Ta Heaven      
N/T    415.571                Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boons Bank          
N/T    416.297                Jenna Eshleman on Mighty Valiant Judge        
N/T    416.357                Lisa Johnson on SL Fire Wall                  
N/T    416.681                Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold            
N/T    416.751                Michele Witt on My Lion Eyes                  
N/T    417.437                Rose Hildebrandt on Eyesa Pay Day             

                                                                               
3:12 PM 09/17/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                       C Youth 3D Jackpot in Sun 3D Youth                   
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: 2J Beef                          
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   460.00, Rider count = 18         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.696, Placings =  7, Pool = $  230.00                      
     2D Time = 16.696, Placings =  4, Pool = $  138.00                      
     3D Time = 17.696, Placings =  3, Pool = $   92.00                      
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.696 $115.00              Hailey Witte on Frenchmans Humbolt       
   2nd 15.721 $ 69.00              Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin            
   3rd 15.829 $ 46.00              Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi        
   4th 15.921                      Payson Haines on Dashin Rose             
   5th 16.143                      Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red      
   6th 16.222                      Bailey Bell on Hot With Perfection       
   7th 16.292                      Jensen Miner on Mr Cashmere              
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.037 $ 69.00              Jensen Miner on Bb King Adios            
   2nd 17.269 $ 41.40              Taryn Namuth on LL Major Aramis          
   3rd 17.376 $ 27.60              Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash    
   4th 17.575                      Ruby June Edwards on JJ Smoken Elliots St
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.145 $ 46.00              Eva Schlachter on Chrome E Pee Wee       
   2nd 20.570 $ 27.60              Peyton Rife on Smoky NR                  
   3rd 22.324 $ 18.40              Cadence Magnuson on War Room             
N/T    400.000                     Payson Haines on Gypsy Sly Cat           
N/T    417.529                     Lexie Macumber on Heza Winning Verson    
N/T    418.634                     Addison Oliver on Sioux NR               
N/T    429.001                     Hailey Witte on Pay N The Bills          

                                                                               
3:12 PM 09/17/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                    C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Sat Paint                 

Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $   -28.00, Rider count = 4          

     1D Time = 16.224, Placings =  4, Pool = $  -28.00                      

                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.224                 Sandy McElreath on Instant Effort Kiva        
   2nd 17.663                 Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash         
   3rd 17.926                 Tawnya Fry on Choctaws Lil SureShot           
   4th 18.117                 Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol        
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3:12 PM 09/17/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                    C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Sun Paint                 

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   -21.00, Rider count = 3          

     1D Time = 16.568, Placings =  2, Pool = $  -21.00                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.568                 Sandy McElreath on Instant Effort Kiva        
   2nd 17.376                 Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash         
N/T    418.015                Tawnya Fry on Choctaws Lil SureShot           

                                                                               
3:12 PM 09/17/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                        C 2D Poles Jackpot in Sat Poles                     
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   364.00, Rider count = 13         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 21.150, Placings =  1, Pool = $  218.40                      
     2D Time = 21.650, Placings =  4, Pool = $  145.60                      
                     Not Placed = 8                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 21.150 $218.40         Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin                 
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 23.196 $ 62.61         Lorri Knorr on The Fire Guy                   
   2nd 23.683 $ 48.05         Bobbi Nelsen on CBS SlidinByYaBabe            
   3rd 23.872 $ 17.47         Jensen Miner on Bb King Adios                 
Tie    23.872 $ 17.47         Addison Oliver on Dualing Pennies             
N/T    400.000                Reese Erbert on Dahlia                        
N/T    400.000                Ivy Chipperfield on Doc ORobin                
N/T    420.997                Essential Connally on Skip Around 3           
N/T    422.306                Bailey Bell on Hot With Perfection            
N/T    422.549                Roberta Jarvis on TheFirewatermachine         
N/T    422.898                Payson Haines on Gypsy Sly Cat                
N/T    423.991                Payson Haines on Dashin Rose                  
N/T    424.813                Bryce Combs on Frenchmans Roo                 
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